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Vivekanand College, Kolhapur (Autonomous) 
Department of Commerce 

Placements 2019-2020 

Name ofstudent placed 

Mali Prashant 
Dalvi Abhishek 

Kachhi Avesha 

Jadhav llitesh 

Khandekar Lokesh 

Mauli Shengave 
Kadam Omkar 

|Patil Poonam 

|Shete Pratik 
Barboza Richard 

lladhav Rushikesh 

Kadam Rutuja 

Shinde Shweta 

Khanakale Sandip 

Buwa Shamli 

Thombre Shantanu 

Jarag Shubham 

Kambale Sumit 

Kalokhe Tejaswini 

Mhetre Vaibhav 

Kulkarni Vedant 
Mulani Kausar 

|Koli Pradyumna 

Name of the cmployer with 
contact details 

Simplilean 
||CICBank 

|Ugro Capital 

|Asha I'ngincering \Vorks 

Shri Beereshwar Co0-0p 
Credit Society Ltd Belgavi 

The Muthoot Group 

Kolhapur 
Chola Finance 
Swara Fashion Hub 

|Vedanige 
D Mart Thane 

Gallagher 
Jagdish Traders 
Ghate Patil Transport Pvt 
Ltd 

Chate Jr. College of 
Science 

Hutatma Sahakari Bank 
Ltd Walwa 

|Samu Makeup Artist 

Vyanktesh Motors 

Niravi Multi Services LLP 

Reliance 

Quess Corp. Ltd 

TATA Motors P'assengers 
Vehicles Ltd 

Saraswat Bank 

|ICICI Bank 
|Karveer Loni D0sa 

Pay package at 
appointment (In INR 

per annum) 
216000 

180000 

240000 

180000 

6000 

168000 

144000 

120000 

216000 

252000 
180000 

117648 

144000 

216000 

240000 

360000 

192000 

252000 
218760 

216000 

144000 

120000 
I80000 
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